
FRIDAY 15 NOVEMBER

walchamotorcyclerally.com.au
ENQUIRIES > 02 6774 2460 WA L C H A  V I S I TO R  

INFOMATION CENTRE

12noon Gates OPEN for Registration/ Showground  
 Information/Camping  
4:00  Bar opens Showground 
6:00 Shuttle Bus begins  Showground  
10:00 Bar Closes 
10:00pm Shuttle Bus finishes 

2024
PROGRAM
GUIDE

THURSDAY 14 NOV

8:00am Main Gate & Registration opens  Showground
8:15 BRIEFING ADVENTURE RIDES (LONG ride) Showground
8:30 BRIEFING OXLEY Hwy RIDE Showground 
 incl. women’s ride for AWMRD
8:30 BRIEFING  ROAD RIDE / DICE RUN  Showground 
8:45 BRIEFING ADVENTURE RIDES (SHORT ride) Showground
9:00 Shuttle Bus begins operating Main Gate  
9:30 SIDECAR ADVENTURE RIDES Showground
12:00pm Exhibitors & Trade Stalls open Showground 
 Bar Opens 
2:30 Best Beard Competition Main Stage
3:00-4:00 Burn out Competition  Show Ring
3:00-7:00 Enduro-X Demos Enduro-X
  Course
3:30-5:00 Presentation and Q&A  Function Ctr   
 Wendy Crocket & Ian McPhee  Annex 
4:00 Rally Fly-Over Showground
4:15 Kids Strider Bike Challenge Show Ring
5:00 BackTrack Dog Jumping Showground 
5:30 AWMRD – meet & greet  Function Ctr   
  Annex
6:00  Tyre Throwing Competition Show Ring
6:30-10 Live Music –  Main Stage
 Vinnie & the Cuban Missiles
10:00 Bar closes Showground
10:00pm Shuttle bus finishes Main gate

8:00am Main Gate & Registration opens  Showground
8:00 ADVENTURE RIDES (LONG ride) Showground
8:30 ADVENTURE RIDES (SHORT ride) Showground
8:30 Exhibitors & Trade Stalls open Showground
9:00 Shuttle Bus begins operating Main Gate
9:00 – 3pm Dirt Bike Barrel Races Rodeo Ring
9:30 SIDECAR ADVENTURE RIDES Showground
From 10 Come & Try Electric Bikes Showground
  (3-10 yr olds)
10am – 4pm Enduro X demonstrations Enduro-X   
  Course
10:30 Street Procession - Assemble  Show Ring
11:00 Street Procession Main streets
 Departs Showground   Walcha
From 11:30 Show & Shine entries open Showground
 Tattoo Comp sign up opens 
12:00 Bar Opens Showground
12:30 Enduro-X KIDS Training  Enduro-X   
 with  Jack Field Course
1:00  – 1:30 Show & Shine judging Showground /  
 & winners announced Sheep Shed
1:00 Kids Strider bike Challenge Show Ring
1:30 – 3pm Postie Bike Soccer Show Ring 
 Postie Bike Grass Track Derby 
3:00 Stunt Show - Flair Action Riders Showground
3:00 – 4:00 Adventure Skills Demo   Enduro-X
 with Miles Davis  Course
3:30 Best Mullet Competition Main Stage
4:00 – 5:30 Presentation and Q&A Function Ctr    
 Wendy Crocket & Ian McPhee Annex 
4:00 – 5:00 Farmers Challenge Rodeo Ring
5:30 Stunt Show - Flair Action Riders Showground
6:00 Demolition Derby Show Ring
6:30 - 10:00 Live Music - RAVEN Main Stage
10:00 Bar closes Showground
10:00pm Shuttle Bus finishes Main gate

THURSDAY  
3.00-8.00pm Balcony Bar Walcha Royal Cafe

FRIDAY  
All day Racing Bike Display Walcha Royal Cafe
 Selection of race bikes from 
 the 60s 70s 80s 90s and 00.
12-4.00pm Balcony Bar Walcha Royal Cafe
 Guitarist Ian Russell
 Cool tunes of the 80s & 90s
  (Blues roots)  
3.00-8.00pm Balcony Bar Walcha Royal Cafe

SATURDAY  
8:30 – 12:30pm Walcha Farmers’ Market  McHattan Park 
8:30– 10:30am Coffee and Cars   Derby St/Walsh St
 (Vintage car display)
All day Racing Bike Display Walcha Royal Cafe
 Selection of race bikes from 
 the 60s 70s 80s 90s and 00. 
9:30 – 11:00 A variety of motorcycle Wood We Create 
 themed competitions  Foodworks
 and activities at local  Walcha Pumps &   
 businesses  Irrigation  
11:00 Street Procession Main streets, Walcha
12-4.00pm Balcony Bar Walcha Royal Cafe
 Guitarist Ian Russell
 Cool tunes of the 80s & 90s
  (Blues roots) 
4:00pm Tattoo Competition Walcha Caravan Pk
3.00-8.00pm Balcony Bar Walcha Royal Cafe

SUNDAY  
All day Racing Bike Display Walcha Royal Cafe
 Selection of race bikes from 
 the 60s 70s 80s 90s and 00.
3.00-8.00pm Balcony Bar Walcha Royal Cafe

MORE ...  
Pioneer Cottage & Museum Complex - Sat and Sun 11am – 4pm
It’s Not A Train Set - P: 0491  737  669 to book a visit. 
Langford House Tours - Fri & Sat (10am, 1pm, 3pm) P: 6778 0395
Bowling Club - Barefoot Bowls
 

IN TOWN ...

AT THE SHOWGROUND ... 

GO TO > WALCHANSW.COM.AU TO DISCOVER MORE

SATURDAY 16 NOVEMBER


